01 ADAIR

223813:

115
115
115
112
112
213
213
125346:

115
115

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2023 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

C019 PEAVINE
HARGIS, MICHAEL

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

RESOURCE TEACHER

RESOURCE TEACHER

BUNCH, RITA

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
213
251
110
251
110
251

110
251

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Retirement
Base Salary

Fringe Retirement
Base Salary

Fringe Retirement
Total

Base Salary
Fringe Retirement

$88,767.00

$46,414.00
$7,513.00
$3,047.00
$8,507.00
$559.00
$21,255.00
$1,472.00
$1,165.00

$1,000.00
$165.00



