Oklahoma State Department of Education

2023 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

01 ADAIR	C019 PEAVINE			
223813:	HARGIS, MICHAEL		Total	\$88,767.00
115 115 115 112 112 213 213 125346 :	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School RESOURCE TEACHER RESOURCE TEACHER BUNCH, RITA	110 213 251 110 251 110 251	Base Salary Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins Fringe Retirement Base Salary Fringe Retirement Base Salary Fringe Retirement Total	\$46,414.00 \$7,513.00 \$3,047.00 \$8,507.00 \$559.00 \$21,255.00 \$1,472.00 \$1,165.00
115 115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110 251	Base Salary Fringe Retirement	\$1,000.00 \$165.00